CITY OF
STOCKTON

PERMIT

CITY OF STOCKTON PHONE: (209) 937-8561

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 209-937
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL 9-937-8560

24 Hr. Inspection Request

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 Permit No: BP21-09071

Description of Work:

AA: Bath remodel, to include: replace tub and tile, fixtures, replace GFCI if needed, replace bath exhaust if needed.

Issue Date 11/18/2021

Permit Type OTC - Minor Remodel
Category Residential

Permit Address 6215 SHENANDOAH PL
Parcel No. 10049007

Owner LOZANO, MARISA

6215 SHENANDOAH PL
STOCKTON CA, 95219

Applicant
P.O. BOX 4012
STOCKTON, CA 95204

Contractor 873834
G C BAUER
P.0. BOX 4012
STOCKTON CA, 95204
2096897692

Valuation $8,590.00

Special Notes and Conditions
Required inspections:
022 - Final Building

Additional inspections may be required depending on the
scope of work for your project; please contact a Permit
Technician or your Building Inspector for additional
information.

Potential additional inspections:

001 - Temporary Electrical

002 - Site Work

003 - Foundation

004 - Shear and Roof Nail

005 - Fire Sprinkler Rough

006 - Frame Only

007 - Close-In

008 - Insulation

009 - Sheetrock

010 - Lath / Stucco

011 - Above Ceiling

012 - Electrical Wiring

013 - Electircal Service / Panel

014 - Gas Service

015 - Roof

016 - Swimming Pool: Pre-Gunite

017 - Swimming Pool: Pre-Deck

018 - Swimming Pool: Pre-Plaster

019 - Special Inspection

020 - Final Public Works

021 - Final Fire

Street address numbers must be posted before any inspections will
be made.

Smoke detectors and Carbon Monoxide Alarms will be required in
existing dwellings when a building permit is required for alterations,
repairs, or additions exceeding a $1,000 valuation.

4

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
1 hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section
7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Type: License Number: 873834 Date:
Contractor: Stockton Bus. Lic. No:

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATIONS

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason
(Sec. 7031.5.Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, alter, improve, demolish or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the
applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that hefshe is licensed pursuant to the
provisions of Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Sec.7000) of Division 3of the
Business and Professions Code) or that he/she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged
exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to
civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500):

I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do
the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044) Business and
Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law. does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building
or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of
proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractor(s) to
construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for
such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law)

1 am exempt under Sec. B & P. C. for this reason

Date: Owner:

NOTE: To protest the imposition of any development fee, dedication, reservation or
other exaction imposed on your project, you must file written notice with the City
Clerk's office within 90 days after approval of the project or imposition of the fees,
dedications, reservations or other exactions stating that the required payment is
tendered or will be tendered when due, or that any conditions which have been imposed
are provided for or satisfied, under protest, along with a statement of the actual
elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the basis for the protest.

WORKERS COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a Certificate of Worker's
Compensatlon Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec 3800, Lab. C.).
Policy Number: Company:
____ Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expires:
__ Certified copy is filed with the city building inspection department.

vate: L/ 12/ 21 App,.can?ygé\)qf

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars ($100) or less.

1 certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not
employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws
of California.

Date: Applicant:

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption you should become
subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply
with such provisions ar this permit shall be deemed revoked.

T certify that I have read this application and state that the above Information is correct. I
agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to construction. I
hereby authorize representatives of the city of Stockton to enter upon the above mentioned
property for inspection purposes.

,__S[GNED:% £ PRINT NAM@( \/"‘ Ave [Sover

-
APPLICATION APPROVAL
THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING OFFICIAL OR HIS
DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

Sianature: Y —

THIS PERMIT SHALL BECOME VOID AND WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED ABANDONED IF AN INSPECTION HAS NOT BEEN RECORDED
AND APPROVED WITHIN 180 DAYS




CITY OF
STOCKTON

PERMIT

CITY OF STOCKTON

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
209-937-8560

Permit No: BP21-09070

Description of Work:

AA: existing panel 100 Amps - Underground service, new main panel 125 Amps, Reuse Existing weather head/masthead work, main breaker
replacement. (Contractor is a B license, but is pulling bath remodel on separate permit.)

Issue Date 11/18/2021

Permit Type OTC - Electrical
Category Residential

Permit Address 6215 SHENANDOAH PL
Parcel No. 10049007

Owner LOZANO, MARISA

6215 SHENANDOAH PL
STOCKTON CA, 85219

Applicant
P.O. BOX 4012
STOCKTON, CA 95204

Contractor 873834
G C BAUER
P.O. BOX 4012
STOCKTON CA, 95204
2096897692

Valuation $3,592.00

Special Notes and Conditions
Required inspections:
022 - Final Building

Additional inspections may be required depending on the
scope of work for your project; please contact a Permit
Technician or your Building Inspector for additional
information.

Potential additional inspections:

001 - Temporary Electrical

013 - Electircal Service / Panel

019 - Special Inspection

Street address numbers must be posted before any inspections will
be made.

Smoke detectors and Carbon Monoxide Alarms will be required in
existing dwellings when a building permit is required for alterations,
repairs, or additions exceeding a $1,000 valuation.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section
7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Type: License Number: 873834 Date:
Contractor: Stockton Bus. Lic, No:

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATIONS

— [ hereby affrm that 1 am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason
(Sec. 7031.5.Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, alter, improve, demolish or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the
applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he/she is licensed pursuant to the
provisions of Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Sec.7000) of Division 3 of the
Business and Professions Code) or that he/she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged
exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to
civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500):

I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do
the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044) Business and
Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law, does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building
or Improvement is sold within one vyear of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of
proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractor(s) to
construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for
such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor’s License Law)

I am exempt under Sec. B & P. C. for this reason

Date: Owner:

NOTE: To protest the imposition of any development fee, dedication, reservation or
other exaction imposed on your project, you must file written notice with the City
Clerk's office within 90 days after approval of the project or imposition of the fees,
dedications, reservations or other exactions stating that the required payment s
tendered or will be tendered when due, or that any conditions which have been imposed
are provided for or satisfied, under protest, along with a statement of the actual
elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the basis for the protest.

WORKERS COMPENSATION DECLARATION
_ I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a Certificate of Worker's
Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec 3800, Lab. C.).
Palicy Number: Company:
____ Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expires:
____ Certified copy, is filed with the city building inspection department.

Date: ,fr,[ / / 2/[ V. Applicanf; %V“--

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPQOWFﬁ)OM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars ($100) or less.

1 certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, 1 shall not
employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws
of California.

Date: Applicant:

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption you should become
subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply
with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information Is correct. I
agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to construction. I
hereby authorize representatives of the city of Stockton to enter upon the above mentioned
property for inspection purposes.

4'SIGNED:/%)———-/'/\/— PRINTNAME{% ./B,S}WJZ 58%’-’

S APPLICATION APPROVAL
THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING OFFICIAL OR HIS
DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

Sianature:

THIS PERMIT SHALL BECOME VOID AND WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED ABA@péNED IF AN INSPECTION HAS NOT BEEN RECORDED

AND APPROVED WITHIN 180 DAYS




CITY OF STOCKTON PHONE: (209) 937-8561
CITY OF 24 Hr. Inspection Request
STOCKTON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 209-937-8560
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL et
PERMIT STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 Permit No: BP18-07382
Description of Work:
Replacement of clean out (access to sewer) in front yard.
Issue Date 09/24/2018 LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
. TG - Plumbi I hereby affrm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section
Permit Type o1C umbing 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
Category Residential
License Type: License Number: 946510 Date:
Contractor: Stockton Bus. Lic. No:
Permit Address 6215 SHENANDOAH PL
10049007 OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATIONS
Parcet No. I hereby affim that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason
(Sec. 7031.5.Business and Professions Code: Any «cty or county which requires a permit to
Owner LOZANO, MARISA construct, alter, improve, demolish or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the
applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he/she is licensed pursuant to the
8215 SHENANDOAH PL provisions of Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9commenting with Sec.7000) of Division 3 of the
STOCKTON CA, 95219 Business and Professions Code) or that he/she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged
X exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to
Applicant civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500):
PO BOX 2348

1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensatoin, will do
STOCKTON, CA 95201 the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044) Business and
Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law. does not apply to an owner of property who

Contractor 046510 buikds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building
R CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES INC or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-buiider will have the burden of

PO BOX 2348 proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.}

STOCKTON CA, 95201 I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractor(s) to
2094032299 construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law

. 1.000.00 does not apply to an owner of property whe builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for
Valuation 1. such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law)
Special Notes and Conditions I am exempt under Sec. B & P. C. for this reason
Required inspections: Date: Owner:
022 - Final Building
NOTE: To protest the imposition of any development fee, dedication, reservation or
Additional inspections may be required depending on the other exaction imposed on your project, you must file written notice with the City

Cleri's office within 90days after approval of the project or imposition of the fees,

ject; please contact a Permit
scope of work for your project; p dedications, reservations or other exactions stating that the required payment is

Technician or your Building Inspector for additional tendered or will be tendered when due, or that any conditions which have been imposed
information. are provided for or satisfied, under protest, along with a statement of the actual
Potential additional inspections: elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the basis for the protest.
002 - Site Work WORKERS COMPENSATION DECLARATION
014 - Gas Service I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to selfionsure, or a Certificate of

. . Worker's Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec 3800, Lab. C.).
019 - Special Inspection Policy Number: Company:

Certified copy is hereby fumished. Expires: )

Certifight copy, is filed with the city buiidin
‘)( Date: q Z ADD"W#

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
This secticn need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars ($100) or less.

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not
employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws
of California.

Date: Applicant:

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption you should become
subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply
with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I
agree to comply wnth all cty and county ordinances and state laws relating to construction. I

hereby aut rlze tatives of the city of enter upon the
inspection pj .
M stonep: PRINT NAME : L? UA &~
Street address numbers must be posted before any inspections will APPLICATION APPROVAL
be made. THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING OFFICIAL OR HIS
Smoke dstectors and Carbon Monoxide Alarms will be required in DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

existing dwellings when a building permit is required for alterations, 5 i
repairs, or additions exceeding a $1,000 valuation. ignature: _k Z

THIS PERMIT SHALL BECOME VOID AND WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED ABANDONED IF AN INSPECTION HAS NOT BEEN RECORDED
AND APPROVED WITHIN 180 DAYS




CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request
Appiication Nuaber
LICENSED CONTRAGTORS DECLARATION 14 00001511

I hereby affirm that { am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
g:ornmencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions
ade, and my license is in full force and effect.

L4
CONTRACTOR BER'S CUSTO ROORING 40b Addrags Isgue Date
CENSE NO. 6215 SHBNANDOAE PL 5/14/14
LICENSEJYPE DATE
STOCKTON BUS, LIG. NO. Pernit Type . : ROOF PERHIT=eomecacverevcans]]
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Subdivision . :

o [Iherabyafﬁsrmtl;%tal a;naexemptfron;sn’t)ne‘Conlractgv'g Uf\:nsq Law for the Parcel Kbr . : 100 490 07
ollowing reasan (Sac. 7031.5 Business and Prolessions Code: city or coun
whicﬁ rgc;uires a( permit to co‘:mltrucl, a!tar.r:impr(;[vg, d?molishﬁyor%epairﬁ?% Gao cade N 3105 01 oa 08 5
fructure, prior o iis i , al ires tl icant for such permit to file a
%;gnedrée?e"r?;eg"’g{ﬁ?“é%?s?ﬁé’eﬁé%'_Sﬂfs'L‘ZinéS laftl%p;;‘r:;‘éigg?nsicghgConéracft%s Owner Hame . : KIBBY ROAD LLC
icense Law er mmencing with Section of Division 3 of the
E]usin%ss %nd (Froﬁ%sioni%’od_e)le%rthgtfhg is ;xan;gg!lhgrgfrom and the basis for Address . . . : 2269 CHESTNUT ST §282
e alle examption. Any violation of Section . any applicant for a
ge{[mil %Z:‘i)%c;l(sr?r?e' a?)plicé'nt to a chvil penalty of not moyre lr‘lfanpfﬁfe hundred SAH ?RAHCISCU CA 94123
ollars 3

0 Appl Type . . : REROOPIRG {SINGLE PAMILY DWBLLINGS & DUPLBIS)

. f th A | ith their sol

compensalior?,sxi‘ﬁ’n:or the \,?IQEL?F?” n?gE\rfu?:rt‘:l?eo?;efmi)t“;lrlta‘rﬂl’:eggso?soﬁ;gds?; Desc of Work : RBSIDEHTIAL
sale {Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an ownar of property who builds or improves thereon, and who RBROU?, GBRBRAL
does such work himself or through his own emptoyees, provided that such
impro:mementsi areldnol rmnded or orlered {!or sale. If, howageridﬂ"le b[ll.lir!ldingﬂ?r val“ation oo 10,800
i v t within one year of completion, th ner-builder will hava the
medrgneg?%r;o;:gmat he dhd net build or inpwgroove fo?t‘r:,'-‘e':swp?u'r:xl:rjseeofsale.!)3 . Square ftg 0 34 Zonlﬂg . v o1 RL

() |, ac owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licansed Gccup Grovp . ¢ conet Type .

contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractor's Licanse Law does not apply 1o any owner of property who builds

or improves thareon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) Mﬁl.ﬂﬂ.&ﬁ.&ﬂﬂ.@ﬂﬂﬂﬂrlﬂﬂﬁ
licansad pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. . B & RC. for this BER'S CUSTGH ROUEIHG
903509 93015
reason STATR COMPHNSAT 80114
ee oner —— ~ 6T 53114
NOTE: To protest the imposition of any deveI;:pmenl fee, dedicatlon, TEAR GEP = RESK!BT - 50 !EAR CGHP B ','.'
reservation or other exaction Imposed on your project, you must {ile writtan ) u sl

notice with the City Clerk’'s office within 90 days after approval of the projact
or imposition of the fees, dedications, reservations or plher exactions stating
that the required payment is tondered or will be tendered when due, or that

any condilons whieh bous bour imposed ar pravided or o saisfed under  PERMIT PR 93,00
egal theory forming the basis for the protest. M 3-PERKIT ISSUAKCE ERE Ja.00
’ WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION A26-CAP. PR3S. FERe~=~tLL 14.80
o sone oty A2 YACH FBBGIS - BLOG 6.98
Poliey No. _ A2 ADM GRBEN BUILD 8Bl413 1.09
Company AL 381473 GREEN BUILD 3,90
g Coertified copy is hereby fumished. Expirgs I— AZS-CRS FEE- .02 PHT F]B 1,86
Certified copyjs fited with the city bulidiag.jaspaction cepartment, ALZ-DEV. CODE MAIKT FBE 10.80
W)V, A AL3-DEV. QVERSITE COM 10,80
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE AL4-0LIHATR ACT PLAN IMPL 10.80
($1oo)z?ifeggétlon need ngy ba completad If the permit is for one bundred dollars AIS'HUUSE BLBH PRBP,IHEL 5 . 40
| certity that in the performance of the work for which this pérmii_ is issued, AZO-GPHI—""“"“".’KK 32 ' 40
et 5 S, 30 Praon sy mamnar o 23 o becore subjec o the - A16-SHIP-RESIDENTIAL=-*113 L.08
e - A35LAKD UPDATR=-----~*}} 3,28
NOTICE TO APPLIGANT: If, after making this Cartificate of Exemption you shoutd A10-NICROPILY/ IHAGING-*L0 1.30
Tl oy b S ORSe G Ml P S s deuied  AS0-PERNIT PRACKING--- ¥4 14.00
ravoked. ..

I certify that | have read this application and stata that the above information
is correct. | agree {o comply with all ﬁlty gnd county ordinances and state laws
ralating to building construction, and hereby authoriza representatives of this city
to enter upon the above mentioned propenty for inspection purposes. PZRHIT TQTM’ 252 ' “

~

S ——

PRINT gﬁg;\'ﬂ%b\im % (ED \

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VAL!D UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDI
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID,

SIGNATURE A /I; | —




o - INSPECTION DEPARTMENT —CIY OF STOCKTON =~~~ "~~~ T

APPUCATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS

; (6 ' . AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCYO 60584

: Date . ILE CARD Bldg. Zone
/ ~ 17/

Q Address 621.5 Shamﬁoah Place

Fire Zone

¥ Workto ‘
' be done wire swvin pool . No. Units
Name .
: Ownerw * Address s Phone.
' Legal
. Desc.: Lot Block Tract Cens. Ir
] b
-~ Contractor es Eloec, Address P, O, Box 53 Phone 931""1?“’1

Engineer Address Phone
" Architect Address Phone

Type Est. Use

= Occupancy________ Division Const. Cost . PermitNo.____________ Code 20
! TYPE PERMIT

New Constom e IRemarks: Bldg. Perm.Fee

Alterction

Plumbing |

Elach. X% Plan Ch. Fee
. Reconstr.

Wracking Plumb. Permit Fee

Sign

APPROVALS

Pub. Whks. Elect. Permit Fee__sll_L
'_ Zoning .

Plans r‘n

Yolal Fees _$ 5_._0.07
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INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON

APPLICATION FOR BULDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS

. AND/CR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCYO

60090

Dote FILE CARD Bldg. Zone

Address 6215 Shenamoah Fire Zone

Work to

be done plm swin DOOI Flo. Units

Naome . ’

Oune,__ Benry J. HcFarland Address___ 2220 Portor Way~ = 477-0597

- .

Legal
' Desc.: Lot 139 Block Tract Linc. vil. weat Cens. Tr,
- Coniractor S\mklat mﬂlﬂ Address Phone.
" Engineer Address Phone

" Architect Address Phone

Type Est. Use 20
Occupancy Division Const. Cost Permit No. Code
TYPE PERMIT

New Canst. Remaorks: 54—0 . Do C%C ) Bldg. Perm.Fee

Alteration &

Plumbi

Eloctr. na Plan Ch, Fee

Reconstr

Wrecking Plumb, Permit Fee 310'00

Sign APPROVALS

Pub. Whs. Elect. Permit Fee

Zoning

Plans m

Total Fees 310 hd 00




" INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON'

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS

60089

:: . AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY.
: 3
?;, Date June 12, 1968 FILE CARD Bldg. Zone L
| : —_—= ]
: Address 6215 Sh&ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂw Fire Zone 3 4
- f . :
. “Work to
' ba dene aVin 9901 ~ No. Units __ ™™
Name
Owner Hem Je xcp’”lm Address 2229 Pcmr W Phone, Q??-0§9?
Legal )
: Desc.: Lot 139 Block Tract L1EBO1n v"l. weBt Cens.' Tr
' Contractor__Sunkigt Pools Address 11 8 Hcﬂem Ave. PhoneSZQ___li:iQ_O_-
3 Ho?aato
?__.Engineer Address Phone
i" Architect Address Phone
5 Type Est. Use . 20
" OQceupancy .. Division Const. Cost E§QQ PermitNo... .. Code
3 TYPE PERMIT .
" New Const X Remarks: @'ﬁ_ﬁ m(/ M C( 0 J/&{_ ‘—(J’ﬂé’) Bldg. Perm.Fee &3.00
. Alterotion .. XX

:::::ing Plan Ch. Fee su' 50

Reconstr, - .
. Wrecking Plemb. Permit Fee ) \
: *3ign

APPROVALS

" Pub. Whs. Elect. Permit Fee
i \'E-'loning
'f Plans _ ‘ ;aahe !lr‘- f!!
) ~ $3uo 50

hN

Total Fees




Date X2 " I_IL“

" 7 INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON ' ) T
APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS 58677

. AND/CR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY .

FILE CARD Bldg. Zona
:. Address &15 m Fire Zone
. Workto 70 out, 33 P, 17 L, range & d jer, sir conditioner
" ba done. BRI R EREE by No. Units
: Name
E Owner ____mn‘ Address Phone
" Legal
* Desc.: Lot Block Troct Cens. Tr
E
: Coniroctor Bome Ih'l.ng Address Phone.
)
% Enginesr Addrass Phone
; Architact Address Phone.
i Type Est. ' Use
. Occupancy_______ Division Const. Cost____ PermitNo. ______ Code____ &
E‘ TYPE PERMIT
; New Const.——_____||Remarks: — ﬂﬂldg. Perm.Fee
i_'- Alterati -

4

Plan Ch. Fee

Elecr.  EERER
R 4

Plumb. Parmit Fee

Sign
APPROVALS

Elect. Permit Fco___.m_l.m_._

Pub. Wi

Tolal Fees __SZIJD_



1 APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS 5 6
'! AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. ?
s 3/2a/68
d D ' oOne.
: ale FILE CARD Bldg. Z
f Address_ 6215 Ehenandcah Fire Zone
:| Work to
E be dom_a_m_mm'mw No. Units
[ Name
. owner____L4Yual, Yo, Address Phone
* Legal
E Desc.: Lot ﬁ Block Troct Cens. Tr.
i
[
i Coniracior___Tlia Aniwewn ) Address Phone.
1 I
' Enginear Addrass Phone
| Architect Address Phone
J Type Est. Use
! Occuponey_________ Division Consi. Cost___. __________________ ____Permit Na. Code 1
: TYPE PERMIT
- New Const. Remorks: Bldg. Perm.Fee
* Alleration— . . |
:::::nng Plan Ch. Fee
. Wracking Plumb. Permit Fee _ﬂg!
- S — hRoVALS
. Pb W - Elect. Permit Fee
- Zoning vh Credtt 4235

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — ClTY OF STOCKTON

Totol Feas

$18.




" INSPECTION DEPARTMENT —CITY OF STOCKTON ' ' i ‘
APPLCATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS 583 1
. AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY .
1

Date Feb , 1968 EILE CARD Bldg. Zone_ B

= TR TR PEER T T, T e

Addrcss_—sz_l.s__wm Place Fire Zone 3
e dwell = att. gar, No. Units 1 _
: g:r::r¢_l_" val Iﬂc_g_ Address ulo Lincoln Mono_wg—h’ 4 |
. Deestor__39 Block oo LA0COIN Villege West Flc,. r,_ 31
Controctor ouner Address Phone.
- Engineer Address Phone.
| Arghitect Address Phone :
' Type Est. Use 'L_
* Occupancy, ) 8 Division Consi. Vn Cul_m 000 Permit No.____________Code b
TYPE PERMIT
New Conn-—m— Remarks: 1ot ares 7"753 bl_ag’ ares 21103 Bldg. Perm.Feo_m «00
Alleration — e ]
: :E.;oer:.. ) eml. 16M' um Plan Ch. Fee t3805°
I\:\f. king Plumb, Permii Fee
. Sign ]
' Pub. Wh.‘”novﬁau Efect. Permit Foe
: Zoning
Li— L ;

AW 4] Total Fees _ms_iso____ i



	21-09071
	21-09070
	18-07382
	14-01511
	68-60684
	68-60090
	68-60089
	68-58677
	68-58561
	68-58371

